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"Andijonyog'moy" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision OCA
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 01.01.2021
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Andijonyog'moy" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Andijonyog'moy" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: AEMK, AEMKP
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: AHaunxaHckas obnactb, r. AHOMXaH, yn.

A.®dutpar, oom 14

Postal address: AHonxaHckas obnacTb, r. AHOMXaH, yn.
A.®wnTpar, gom 14

E-mail address: andyogmoy@inbox.ru
(mailto:andyogmoy@inbox.ru)

Official Website: www.andijonyogmoy.uz (https://
www.andijonyogmoy.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKWUE PEKBU3UTbI
HanmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero 6aHka: "Trastbank' Andijon filiali
Current account: 20210000900545756001
MFI: 1074
4 PETMCTPAUMNOHHBIE ® UOEHTUD®UKALLMUOHHBbIE HOMEPA

NPWCBOEHHbIE PErNCTPUPYIOLLMM OPraHOoM: 9734



NPWCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocynapCTBEHHON 200240131
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 392649
OKOHX: 18121
COATO: 1703401

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient -7
Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0,8
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0,0001

KoadppmumeHT 06HOBNEHUS OCHOBHBIX ¢poHAoB  0,0001

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0,0001
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X040B MO LeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 4779

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 117
value of one stock)

MUmelowasics 3a00/1XKEeHHOCTb MO Bbiniate AOX0O0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 886 565
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 131 444
previous periods (in soums))

N3meHeHust B cocTaBe Habno aaTenbHOro coBeTa, peBM3MOHHOI:1 KoMuccumn mnm
UCMNONTHNTENbHOI O opraHa
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NPUHSATUSA
peleHus

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

29.06.2019

28.11.2020

28.11.2020
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BCTyNnneHums

K

00693aHHOCTSM

09.07.2017

09.07.2017

09.07.2017

09.07.2017

09.07.2017

09.07.2017

09.07.2017

09.07.2017

07.12.2020

07.12.2020

®.1N.0.

CaHrunosa
A3nsa
baxTusaposHa

Paxmatynnaes
Xypwwng
XoTtampaxaHoBuy

YcMoHOB
Cappopbek
WyxpaToBuny

BysaxoHoB
AnNXOH
TownynaTtoBuny

Pyaues Wyxpat
Hernynatosuy

Magpaxumos
MecmounngxoH
N6poxumoBny

Akpamos
Woxpyxbek
AkpamoBuny

Oanunos
XoxoHrup

lWapunos Pyctam
Mypoannosuy

Typaves
Xamngynno
NyTtdpynnaesmny

JonxHocTb

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

KyaaTtys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

TadpTuw
KoMuceusicu
ab3ocu

Bouwkapys
opraHu
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Tadptnw
Komumccusicu
ab3ocu

Bouwkapys
opraxu
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

KyaaTtys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

OpraH
9MUTEHTA,
NPVHSABLINIRA
pelleHne

YMyMmui
nnrnnmw
Kapopu

Y mMymunii
nnrnnmw
Kapopu

YMyMmuii
nurnnuw
Kapopu

Y mymunii
nnrnnmw
Kapopu

Y Mymunia
nnrnnnw
Kapopu

YMyMmuii
nnrnnmw
Kapopu

Y mMymunii
nnmrnnmw
Kapopwu

YMymuii
nurnnuw
Kapopu

YMyMmui
nnrnnmw
Kapopu

Y mMymunii
nnrnnmw
Kapopu

WN3bpaH
(HasHaueH) /
BbIBELEH U3
cocTtaBa
(yBoneH,
ncTeYeHne
cpoka
NOSIHOMOYUNIA)

BblBEOEH N3
cocTtaBa
(yBoneH)

BbiBELEH U3
cocrtaBa
(yBoneH)

BbiBEAEH U3
coctaBa
(yBoneH)

BbIBELEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

BbiBEOEH N3
coctaBa
(yBoneH)

BbiBELEH U3
cocrtasa
(yBoneH)



28.11.2020

28.11.2020

28.11.2020

28.11.2020

28.11.2020

28.11.2020
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28.11.2020

28.11.2020

28.11.2020

28.11.2020

28.11.2020

07.12.2020

07.12.2020

07.12.2020

07.12.2020

07.12.2020

07.12.2020

07.12.2020

07.12.2020

07.12.2020

07.12.2020

07.12.2020

07.12.2020

KocumoB
Jdunwopn
PaBswaHb6ekoBuny

KOnpawes
Y CMOHXOH
Oprauesuny

Swabaes
OPKMHXOH
Xonboesuny

Akpamos
Woxpyxbek
AkpamoBuny

Oanunos
XoxoHrup

A31MXOHOB
HematxoH
Hoawp yrnn

Kyp6oHoB
KoampxoH
Baxob6>xoHoBUY

AboynxakoB
Xamwmnnbek
Mwpoaunnosuy

TypcyHoB
daxpuoonH
Ab6aynnaxoH
yFnu

PasunkoB Y nyrbek

3apunosuy

Mup3amaTos
OnNMMXOH
SIxéeBny

BysaxoHoB
ANNXOH
TownynaTtoBuny

KyaaTtys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

TadpTuw
KoMuceusicu
ab3ocu

Tadptnw
Komumccusicu
ab3ocu

Bouwkapys
opraxm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

KyaaTtys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

KyaaTtys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

TadpTuw
KoMuccusicu
ab3ocu

Tadptnw
Komumccusicu
ab3ocu

bouwkapys
opraxu
ab3ocu

Ymymunii
nnrnnmw
Kapopu

Y Mymunii
nnrnnnw
Kapopu

YMyMmuii
nnrnnmw
Kapopu

Y mMymunii
nnmrnnmw
Kapopwu

YMymuii
nurnnuw
Kapopu

YMyMmui
nnrnnmw
Kapopu

Y mMymunii
nnrnnmw
Kapopu

YMyMmuii
nurnnuw
Kapopu

Y mymunii
nnrnnmw
Kapopu

YMyMmui
nnrnnmw
Kapopu

Y mMymunii
nnrnnmw
Kapopu

YMyMmuii
nurnnuw
Kapopu

BbIBELEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

BbiIBEAEH U3
cocrtaBa
(yBoneH)

BblBEOEH N3
coctaBa
(yBoneH)

BblBEEH U3
cocTasa
(yBonen)

BbiBEOEH U3
coctaBa
(yBoneH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)



Information on the important facts for the year
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HanmeHoBaHune Ne Data HacTynnenwns  Jarta nybnukauum
CYWeCTBEHHOro hakTta CYWECTBEHHOro CyLWEeCTBEHHOr0 CyLWEeCTBEHHOr0
dakTa doakTa dhakTa
PeweHuns, npuHATbIE BbICWIWM 6 14.07.2020 24.07.2020
OopraHoMm ynpasneHns
SMUTEHTA
IameHeHne B cocTase 8 14.07.2020 24.07.2020
HabnogaTtenbHOro coeeTa
IameHeHne B cocTase 8 14.07.2020 24.07.2020
PEBU3NOHHON KOMMCCUM
M3ameHeHne B cocTase 8 14.07.2020 24.07.2020
WCNONHNTENBLHOMO OpraHa
HauuncneHne noxomos no 32 14.07.2020 24.07.2020
LieHHbIM Bymaram
ameHeHuns B cnncke 36 14.07.2020 24.07.2020
adPUINPOBaHHbIX AL,
PelweHns, npuHSATbIE BbICLINM 6 28.11.2020 07.12.2020
OopraHoMm ynpasneHuns
SMUTEHTa
MameHeHne B cocTase 8 28.11.2020 07.12.2020
HabnogaTtenbHOro coeeTa
ameHeHne B cocTase 8 28.11.2020 07.12.2020
PEBU3NOHHON KOMUCCUN
IameHeHne B cocTase 8 28.11.2020 07.12.2020
NCNOJIHNTENBHOMO OpraHa
IaMeHeHuns B cnncke 36 28.11.2020 07.12.2020
athounnmpoBaHHbIX NnL
Balance sheet
HanmeHoBaHne nokasartens Kog cTp. Ha Hayano Ha koHey,
OTYETHOro OTYETHOro
nepvona nepvona

ASSETS



l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

15160699.00

7565795.00

7594904.00

556007.00

444806.00

111201.00

325356.00

23243.00

272113.00

30000.00

136832.00

432398.00

1556214.00

10156905.00

14891463.00

8241711.00

6649752.00

556007.00

556007.00

311230.00

9117.00

272113.00

30000.00

136832.00

263867.00

1906629.00

9268310.00



Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

22172154.00

6924978.00

15247176.00

2920.00

28899167.00

5477009.00

785597.00

857301.00

31599.00

834064.00

1401435.00

4137.00

2348473.00

24433848.00

5022149.00

19411699.00

29744238.00

12632393.00

622280.00

336240.00

6520.00

8535906.00

2660945.00

4594.00

1088188.00



Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330
Cash on settlement account (5100) 340
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350
Other cash and cash equivalents 360

(5500, 5800, 5700)
Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400
+390)

LIABILITIES

25208.00

16659.00

3101.00

5448.00

531046.00

57107504.00

67264409.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

1833238.00

3433449.00

2342361.00

262047.00

7871095.00

29569418.00

8454.00

3417.00

5037.00

296711.00

67115644.00

76383954.00

1833238.00

3390157.00

-12453753.00

478723.00

-6751635.00

33152642.00



including: long-termaccounts payable
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

491

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

29569418.00

29823896.00

8308735.00

100184.00

3957634.00

33152642.00

49982947.00

10830936.00

72240.00

7456941.00
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Due to subsidiaries and associates 630
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230) 640

Deferred liabilities for taxes and 650
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290) 660

Advances received (6300) 670
Due to budget (6400) 680
Due to insurance (6510) 690
Due to state target funds (6520) 700
Due to founders (6600) 710
Salaries payable (6700) 720
Short-term bank loans (6810) 730

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830, 740
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities 750
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except 760
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600) 770

Total on liabilities of balance sheet 780
(lines 480+770)

6517.00

138090.00

193310.00

131444.00

859826.00

21400000.00

115161.00

3021914.00

59393314.00

67264409.00

Report on financial results

HaunmeHoBaHune Kon 3a CooTBETCTBYIOWMIA
rokasarens cTp. nepwoa nNpoLsioro roga
noxonbl pacxogpbl

(NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKM)

1655.00

244060.00

886565.00

1149170.00

15745000.00

23407011.00

1092545.00

83135589.00

76383954.00

3a oTYeTHbI NneproL,

LoX04bl
(NpwbbINnb)

pacxonpbl
(ybbITKN)



Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income

Interest income

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

93799529.00

17999180.00

272504.00

7389484.00

392717.00

84133.00

75800349.00

10882200.00

955488.00

2867001.00

7059711.00

76293638.00

4049209.00

311350.00

296990.00

96282.00

570.00

72244429.00

8693549.00

8693549.00

2009000.00

5976245.00

4332990.00



Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form

of interest on long-term

lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits
and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees
on profits

Net profit (loss) of
the reporting period
(lines 240-250-260)

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

141023.00
167561.00
4585699.00
3376109.00
1209590.00
3196502.00
3196502.00
854141.00
2342361.00

142300.00

57838.00

8417753.00

3798598.00

4619155.00

12453753.00

12453753.00

12453753.00
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Information on audit report

Homep Bupg

NnMUeH3nBakni4YeHnsbloadn

HanmeHoBaHne [ara
ayamnTopCcKom Bbloayu
opraHusauumu NNUEH3NN
"ERKIN AUDIT  2008-03-07 262
XXI" MCHJ

Vxxobuii

HaTta Homep d.N.0.
ayautopckayautopa
ayANTOPCKOro 3aKIIOYEHURAY ANTOPOB),
3aK/oYeHns nNpoBOAMBLIErO
npoBepKy
2021-06-06 10 W.B.XycaHos

Cnucok adocoMnupoBaHHbIX NULL, (MO COCTOSIHMIO Ha KOHeL, OTYeTHOro roaa)

®.N.0. nnm nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHue

Y36EeKNCTOH

Pecnybnukacn Oasnat
aKTUBNapuHu Gowkapui

areHTnurn AHguUXoH
BUNOAT XyOyouia
bowkapmacu

tOcynoe ConbxoH
Kyukaposuy

MecToHaxoxneHune
(MECToXmnTenbcTBo)

(rocymapcTBo, 06nacThb,

ropoL, panoH)

AHIONXOH waxap

AHONXOH BMNOSTH,
OnTUHKYN TymaHu

OcHoBaHwue, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npusHatlTCs

Jarta

(HacTynneHus
OCHOBaHMA (-

apPUIMPOBaHHbIMA  1IA)

nmuammn

tOp. nnuo, koTopoe
Bnageet 20 n
6onee npoueHTaMn
akuuin AO

Jlnuo,
ocylwecTBnsowee
NOMHOMOYUS
avpekTopa
(npencepatens
npaBneHns)

2020-12-10

2018-04-28

Konuna ayont
3aKnoYeHns

3arpy3uTb (t
openinfo.uz/r
audit_conclu:
D0%A2%DO0"
D1%88%D0¢
D0%B8_%D(
D1%83%D0¢
D0%B8%D1°
D1%85%D1°¢
D0%BB%D0
D1%81%D0¢
D1%81%D0¢
B8 2020_hfC



BypxoHoB YMUIOXOH
Mypoaynnaesuc

Xypaes Onbek

bBysaxoHoB AnnxoH
Townynatosuny

Pacynos Ab6aypaxmoH
AcamaTxaHoBuY

Xyxaxmegnos Mngam
XampamoBuy

tOnpawes MaHcypbek

Botupos dunmypon
SAky6xaHoBMY

Py3aues Lyxpat
Hernynatosuy

Manpaxumos
VicmounnoxoH
N6poxnmosuy

A3nmxoHoB HemaTtxoH
Hoawvp yrnn

Kyp6oHos KoaupxoH
Baxo6>oHoBuY

Abnynxakos Xamwmabek
Mwpoaunnosuy

AHONXOH BUNOSTY

AHONXOH BUNOATH

AHONXOH BUNOATH

AHIONXOH BUNOATK

AHONXOH BUNOATHU

AHONXOH BUNOSATHN

TowkeH waxap

TowkeH waxap

TowkeH waxap

AHONXOH BUNOATU

AHOVXOH BUNOATY

AHONXOH BUNOSATY

Jnuo,
ocylecTBhsiolee
NONHOMOYMS YnieHa
npaeneHns

Jlnuo,
ocylecTBnsouee
NMOMHOMO4YNA YneHa
npasneHns

Jlnuo,
ocyliecTBnswouee
NMOMHOMO4YKNA YneHa
npasneHns

Jnuo,
ocyllecTBnsouee
NMOMHOMO4YNSA YneHa
npasneHns

Jlvuo,
ocylecTBnsiouee

NOJTHOMO4YKA 4YneHa
npasneHns

Jlnuo,
ocylecTBnsolWee
MONIHOMOYUNS YNneHa
npaeneHns

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

2019-07-09

2019-07-09

2020-11-28

2018-04-28

2018-04-28

2018-04-28

2019-07-09

2020-07-14

2020-11-28

2020-11-28

2020-11-28

2020-11-28



TypcyHoB DaxpngamnH AHIONXOH BUIOATU Ynen HC 2020-11-28
Ab6aynnaxoH yrnm

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/3751
Harta: 25.04.2024



